

ਸ਼ਾਇਦ ਮਮਲੂਸ਼ (ਮਨੇਨ) ਸ਼ਾਇਦ ਸ਼ਾਇਦ
ਪਥਰੀ ਸ਼ਾਇਦ ਸ਼ਾਇਦ ਸ਼ਾਇਦ
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
ਸ਼ਾਇਦ ਸ਼ਾਇਦ ਸ਼ਾਇਦ

ਸ਼ਾਇਦ ਸ਼ਾਇਦ

DIVISION

ਸ਼ਾਇਦ ਸ਼ਾਇਦ

SUB-DIVISION

ਸ਼ਾਇਦ ਸ਼ਾਇਦ

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M. B. No. 1165

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/W: - Const ⁿ of road from Nahan pul to Turadokhas under MMGSY (SEM)					
Agency: - Chandra Kant Tiwari					
Agreement no: - 06 SEM/2020-21					
Agreement Amount: - 50.84366					
Cost ⁿ cost: - 48.50295					
Maintenance cost: - 2.34071					
Date of starting: - 04.05.2020					
Date of completion: - 03.02.2021					
Actual Date of completion: - 30.01.2022					
① Paving with (M 15) on B/W as per technical specification -					
2x 6.15 x 1.12 = 13.71 m ²					
2x 6.15 x 0.40 = 4.92 "					
4x 6.15 x 0.60 = 14.76 "					
4x 0.60 x 0.40 = 0.96 "					
4P - 2x $\pi \times (0.615)^2 = 2.37 "$					
31.98 m ²					
② Paving on parapet wall with two coats synthetic paint -					
2x 6.15 x 0.40 = 4.92 m ²					
4x 6.15 x 0.60 = 14.76 "					
4x 0.60 x 0.40 = 0.96 "					
Continuation 20.64 m ²					

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/F of bench mark pillar as per spec. of E/S. 4.0 Nos P-(13) @ Rs 2015.40 / each				Rs	8062 =
② Clearing & grubbing ground / 200 including uprooting — All comp.					
0.52 Hec. P-(13) @ Rs 49406.70 / Hec				Rs	25738 =
③ Removal all Type of House pipe including E/W. Length 7.50 m P-(13)					
④ Cost of Embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit — All comp.					
1567.57 m ³ P-(21) Cutting lt. 1524.07 @ Rs 26.06 / m ³				Rs	39718 =
74.55 m ³ P-(21) Box cutting @ Rs 74.10 / m ³				Rs	5524 =
382.09 m ³ P-(21) Road 100m lt. 381.02 @ Rs 174.83 / m ³				Rs	66614 =
313.09 m ³ P-(21) Subgrade @ Rs 176.06 / m ³				Rs	55404 =
1327.10 m ³ P-(21) Road 100m @ Rs 179.12 / m ³				Rs	237721 =
				Rs	673326 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	P.	
			B/F Re.	✓	47,32,821.50 49,66,098.50
Less 10% below as per agreement			Re	✓	1,73,282.50 4,96,610.50
			Re	✓	42,59,539.50 44,69,488.50
Add 12% GST			Re	✓	511,145.50 5,36,339.50
Add 1% labourless			Re	✓	42,59,550.50 44,69,550.50
			Re	✓	48,13,279.50
Previous payment upto 2009			Re	✓	26,73,494.50
			Re	✓	21,39,785.50
Handwritten signature					